
2 Tgt. Quali. Name Nation Score 

1 1A 1335 DI BUO, Ilario ITA * Tgt. Name Nation Score 

64 1B 17A DI BUO, Ilario ITA 112
33 2A 1206 MARQUEZ, Danny VEN 101 17B MARQUEZ, Danny VEN 91 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

32 2B 1206 VAN DER HOFF, Ron NED 94 17 DI BUO, Ilario ITA 112
17 3A 1281 MERLOS, Ricardo ESA 103 18 HRISTOV, Yavor Vasilev BUL 104
48 3B 1064 VALENTIN, Jaime PUR 94 18A MERLOS, Ricardo ESA 96

49 4A 1046 ILLINGWORTH, Rafael ECU 91 18B HRISTOV, Yavor Vasilev BUL 100 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

16 4B 1293 HRISTOV, Yavor Vasilev BUL 113 17 DI BUO, Ilario ITA 113
9 5A 1312 XUE, Hai Feng CHN * 18 DIAZ, Manuel VEN 111
56 5B 19A XUE, Hai Feng CHN 108

41 6A 1139 BAQUERIZO, Otton ECU 84 19B DIAZ, Manuel VEN 110
24 6B 1249 DIAZ, Manuel VEN 107 19 DIAZ, Manuel VEN 110

25 7A 1249 MARIN COELLO, David MEX 108 20 MARIN COELLO, David MEX 105
40 7B 1148 PALACIO, Victor VEN 88 20A MARIN COELLO, David MEX 111

57 8A 20B VELEZ, Luis Eduardo MEX 110 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

8 8B 1315 VELEZ, Luis Eduardo MEX * 17 DI BUO, Ilario ITA 111 T,10
5 9A 1325 CUSTERS, Pieter NED * 18 CUSTERS, Pieter NED 111 T,9
60 9B 21A CUSTERS, Pieter NED 109

37 10A 1172 ESTEVEZ, Oscar DOM 101 21B ESTEVEZ, Oscar DOM 96
28 10B 1224 VAN DER BERG, Bas NED 100 21 CUSTERS, Pieter NED 111

21 11A 1267 LIU, Zhaoyuan CHN 108 22 MERLOS, Cristobal Antonio ESA 105
44 11B 1111 CASTRO, Diego GUA 103 22A LIU, Zhaoyuan CHN 105 Tgt. Name Nation Score 

53 12A 22B MERLOS, Cristobal Antonio ESA 112 1 DI BUO, Ilario ITA 107
12 12B 1305 MERLOS, Cristobal Antonio ESA * 19 CUSTERS, Pieter NED 111 2 VAN ALTEN, Wietse NED 106

13 13A 1296 DUENAS, Crispin CAN 111 20 DUENAS, Crispin CAN 109
52 13B 874 YON, Diego GUA 86 23A DUENAS, Crispin CAN 111

45 14A 1111 VELIZ, Miguel Angel ESA 103 23B TERRY, Simon GBR 109
20 14B 1272 TERRY, Simon GBR 106 23 DUENAS, Crispin CAN 107

29 15A 1219 ARCAND, Brian CAN 111 24 ARCAND, Brian CAN 96
36 15B 1198 FRANCO, Luis Miguel ESA 108 24A ARCAND, Brian CAN 108

61 16A 24B WUNDERLE, Victor USA 105
4 16B 1325 WUNDERLE, Victor USA *

3 17A 1329 VAN ALTEN, Wietse NED *
62 17B 25A VAN ALTEN, Wietse NED 108

35 18A 1198 HERNANDEZ, Sebastian COL 100 25B HERNANDEZ, Sebastian COL 100
30 18B 1216 CORDERO, Miguel Hipolito DOM 87 25 VAN ALTEN, Wietse NED 105

19 19A 1276 PEDRAZA, Miguel PUR 101 26 SERRANO, Juan Rene MEX 99
46 19B 1107 BALAREZO, Luis ECU 96 26A PEDRAZA, Miguel PUR 100

51 20A 936 LEHNHOFF, Juan F. GUA 74 26B SERRANO, Juan Rene MEX 107
14 20B 1296 SERRANO, Juan Rene MEX 108 21 VAN ALTEN, Wietse NED 113 1 CUSTERS, Pieter NED 111

11 21A 1305 GALIAZZO, Marco ITA * 22 GODFREY, Laurence GBR 105 2 MAGANA, Eduardo MEX 101
54 21B 27A GALIAZZO, Marco ITA 111

43 22A 1113 DUENAS, Oscar ECU 93 27B PEART, Michael GBR 102
22 22B 1258 PEART, Michael GBR 111 27 GALIAZZO, Marco ITA 114 T10,8

27 23A 1229 RUIZ, Nelson ESA 110 28 GODFREY, Laurence GBR *114 T10,10
38 23B 1164 PEREZ, Jorge VEN 99 28A RUIZ, Nelson ESA 94

59 24A 28B GODFREY, Laurence GBR 109
6 24B 1323 GODFREY, Laurence GBR * 19 VAN ALTEN, Wietse NED 112

7 25A 1322 MAGANA, Eduardo MEX * 20 MAGANA, Eduardo MEX 111
58 25B 29A MAGANA, Eduardo MEX 113

39 26A 1164 ALVAREZ, Robinson COL 94 29B MAC DONALD, Hugh CAN 101
26 26B 1245 MAC DONALD, Hugh CAN 112 29 MAGANA, Eduardo MEX 112

23 27A 1253 JIANG, Lin CHN 105 30 WU, FengBo CHN 108
42 27B 1138 PACHON, Alejandro COL 87 30A JIANG, Lin CHN 100

55 28A 30B WU, FengBo CHN 109
10 28B 1306 WU, FengBo CHN * 23 MAGANA, Eduardo MEX 107 T,10

15 29A 1294 STEVENS, Juan Carlos CUB 110 24 FRANGILLI, Michele ITA 107 T,9
50 29B 1017 DE LEON, Luis GUA 77 31A STEVENS, Juan Carlos CUB 114

47 30A 1095 ROBIOU, Jose Miguel DOM 82 31B WILLS, Alan GBR 113
18 30B 1281 WILLS, Alan GBR 106 31 STEVENS, Juan Carlos CUB 105

31 31A 1212 TICAS, Oscar Guillen ESA 101 32 FRANGILLI, Michele ITA 107
34 31B 1206 DIAZ, Rene PUR 97 32A TICAS, Oscar Guillen ESA 99

63 32A 32B FRANGILLI, Michele ITA 113
2 32B 1330 FRANGILLI, Michele ITA *
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FITA Meteksan Archery World Cup 2006 & Grand Prix EL Salvador
20th - 25th June 2006, San Salvador
Olympic Round
Recurve Men

Rk. Name Nation Quali. 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final Final Total
1. DI BUO, Ilario ITA 1335 * 112 112 113 111 107 331
2. VAN ALTEN, Wietse NED 1329 * 108 105 113 112 106 331
3. CUSTERS, Pieter NED 1325 * 109 111 111 111 111 333
4. MAGANA, Eduardo MEX 1322 * 113 112 107 111 101 319
5. DIAZ, Manuel VEN 1249 107 110 110 111
6. DUENAS, Crispin CAN 1296 111 111 107 109
7. FRANGILLI, Michele ITA 1330 * 113 107 107
8. GODFREY, Laurence GBR 1323 * 109 *114 105
9. GALIAZZO, Marco ITA 1305 * 111 114

10. WU, FengBo CHN 1306 * 109 108
11. MARIN COELLO, David MEX 1249 108 111 105

MERLOS, Cristobal Antonio ESA 1305 * 112 105
STEVENS, Juan Carlos CUB 1294 110 114 105

14. HRISTOV, Yavor Vasilev BUL 1293 113 100 104
15. SERRANO, Juan Rene MEX 1296 108 107 99
16. ARCAND, Brian CAN 1219 111 108 96
17. WILLS, Alan GBR 1281 106 113
18. VELEZ, Luis Eduardo MEX 1315 * 110
19. TERRY, Simon GBR 1272 106 109
20. XUE, Hai Feng CHN 1312 * 108
21. LIU, Zhaoyuan CHN 1267 108 105

WUNDERLE, Victor USA 1325 * 105
23. PEART, Michael GBR 1258 111 102
24. MAC DONALD, Hugh CAN 1245 112 101
25. HERNANDEZ, Sebastian COL 1198 100 100

PEDRAZA, Miguel PUR 1276 101 100
JIANG, Lin CHN 1253 105 100

28. TICAS, Oscar Guillen ESA 1212 101 99
29. MERLOS, Ricardo ESA 1281 103 96

ESTEVEZ, Oscar DOM 1172 101 96
31. RUIZ, Nelson ESA 1229 110 94
32. MARQUEZ, Danny VEN 1206 101 91
33. FRANCO, Luis Miguel ESA 1198 108
34. CASTRO, Diego GUA 1111 103

VELIZ, Miguel Angel ESA 1111 103
36. VAN DER BERG, Bas NED 1224 100
37. PEREZ, Jorge VEN 1164 99
38. DIAZ, Rene PUR 1206 97
39. BALAREZO, Luis ECU 1107 96
40. VAN DER HOFF, Ron NED 1206 94

VALENTIN, Jaime PUR 1064 94
ALVAREZ, Robinson COL 1164 94

43. DUENAS, Oscar ECU 1113 93
44. ILLINGWORTH, Rafael ECU 1046 91
45. PALACIO, Victor VEN 1148 88
46. CORDERO, Miguel Hipolito DOM 1216 87

PACHON, Alejandro COL 1138 87
48. YON, Diego GUA 874 86
49. BAQUERIZO, Otton ECU 1139 84
50. ROBIOU, Jose Miguel DOM 1095 82
51. DE LEON, Luis GUA 1017 77
52. LEHNHOFF, Juan F. GUA 936 74




